

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.
Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

Cr. Appeal 20 of 2024
Reg No .20/2023(CNR:WBBK01-001444-2024)

Order No.12
06.11.2025

Today is fixed for hearing appeal.

Ld PP,Bankura and Ld advocate for the appellant are present by filing seperate haziras.

The case is taken up for hearing.

Appeal heard in part .

The case is adjourned.

To 07.11.2025 for further hearing of appeal .

ASJ,2nd Court,Bankura